
Organization Chart
Mark Pestrella

DIRECTOR
(626) 458-4001

mpestrella@pw.lacounty.gov
---------------
Maria Lopez

mlopez@pw.lacounty.gov
Terry Ortega

tortega@pw.lacounty.gov

Shari Afshari
DEPUTY DIRECTOR

ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
(626) 458-4008

safshari@pw.lacounty.gov
---------------

Cynthia Rabino
crabino@pw.lacounty.gov

Rossana D'Antonio
DEPUTY DIRECTOR

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES & EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT
(626) 458-4004

rdantonio@pw.lacounty.gov
---------------

JoAnn Aguero
jaguero@pw.lacounty.gov

Dave MacGregor
DEPUTY DIRECTOR

TRANSPORTATION
(626) 458-4018

dmacgreg@pw.lacounty.gov
---------------

Regina Ortega
reortega@pw.lacounty.gov

Alma D. Martinez
ADMIN DEPUTY DIRECTOR

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
(626) 458-4006

almartinez@pw.lacounty.gov
---------------

Lorena Lucero
llucero@pw.lacounty.gov

Dan Lafferty
DEPUTY DIRECTOR

WATER RESOURCES
(626) 458-4012

dlafferty@pw.lacounty.gov
---------------

April Crockom
acrockom@pw.lacounty.gov

Massood Eftekhari
DEPUTY DIRECTOR

PUBLIC CONTRACTING & ASSET MANAGEMENT
(626) 458-4016

meftekhari@pw.lacounty.gov
---------------

Martha Gallegos
mgallego@pw.lacounty.gov

Phil Doudar
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR

(626) 458-4014
pdoudar@pw.lacounty.gov

---------------
Araceli Ortega

araortega@pw.lacounty.gov
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Angela R. George-Moody
CHIEF DEPUTY DIRECTOR

(626) 458-4003
 agmoody@pw.lacounty.gov

---------------
Adrine Dermenjian

adermenj@pw.lacounty.gov

Anthony Nyivih
DEPUTY DIRECTOR

CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT
(626) 458-4010

anyivih@pw.lacounty.gov
---------------

Deborah Flores
dflores@pw.lacounty.gov

James Sparks
SURVEY/MAPPING &

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
(626) 458-7000

jsparks@pw.lacounty.gov

Coby Skye
ENVIRONMENTAL PROGRAMS

(626) 458-3500
cskye@pw.lacounty.gov

Greg Even
LAND DEVELOPMENT

(626) 458-4900
geven@pw.lacounty.gov

Kit Bagnell
BUILDING & SAFETY

(626) 458-6385
kbagnell@pw.lacounty.gov

Vacant
DISASTER SERVICES GROUP

(626) 458-7369

Michael Hays
RISK MANAGEMENT OFFICE

(626) 458-5120
mhays@pw.lacounty.gov

Keith Lehto
FLEET MANAGEMENT

(626) 458-7315
klehto@pw.lacounty.gov

Bill Winter
SEWER MAINTENANCE

(626) 300-3304
wwinter@pw.lacounty.gov

Mary Reyes
TRANSPORTATION PLANNING &

PROGRAMS
(626) 458-3900

mareyes@pw.lacounty.gov

Emiko Thompson
TRAFFIC SAFETY & MOBILITY

(626) 300-4700
ethomp@pw.lacounty.gov

Jim Daly
ROAD MAINTENANCE

(626) 458-5900
jdaly@pw.lacounty.gov

Richard Smith
AVIATION

(626) 300-4600
rsmith@pw.lacounty.gov

Keith Lilley
STORMWATER PLANNING

(626) 458-4300
klilley@pw.lacounty.gov

Adam Ariki
STORMWATER ENGINEERING

(626) 458-6100
aariki@pw.lacounty.gov

Steve Sheridan
STORMWATER MAINTENANCE

(626) 458-4145
ssherida@pw.lacounty.gov

Paul Alva
STORMWATER QUALITY

(626) 458-4325
palva@pw.lacounty.gov

Russ Bryden
WATERWORKS
(626) 300-3300

rbryden@pw.lacounty.gov

Andrew Moey
PROJECT MANAGEMENT I

(626) 300-2300
amoey@pw.lacounty.gov

Vincent Yu
PROJECT MANAGEMENT II

(626) 300-3200
vyu@pw.lacounty.gov

Steve Burger
PROJECT MANAGEMENT III

(626) 458-3100
sburger@pw.lacounty.gov

Jose Quevedo
BUSINESS RELATIONS & 

CONTRACTS
(626) 458-2500

jquevedo@pw.lacounty.gov

Hector Bordas
DESIGN

(626) 458-7800
hbordas@pw.lacounty.gov

Hassan Alameddine
GEOTECHNICAL & 

MATERIALS ENGINEERING
(626) 458-4911

halamedd@pw.lacounty.gov

Jolene Guerrero
OPERATIONAL SERVICES

(626) 458-7300
jguerrer@pw.lacounty.gov

Wendy Tagle
CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICE

(626) 458-5992
wtagle@pw.lacounty.gov

Jesse Juarros
CHIEF INFORMATION OFFICE

(626) 458-4117
jjuarros@pw.lacounty.gov

Jeff Howard
HUMAN RESOURCES

(626) 458-2100
jhoward@pw.lacounty.gov

Emma Ayala
WORKFORCE SUPPORT

(626) 458-4074
eayala@pw.lacounty.gov

Nicole Englund
COMMUNITY AND GOVERNMENT 

RELATIONS
(626) 458-3912

nenglund@pw.lacounty.gov


